
Dart Zone C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Marconi Mattia (10/510) 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0

Bondi Elia (10/083) 4 6 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 10 0 0

Corgnoli Cinzia (10/833) 3 3 3 4 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0

Lucchetti Gaia (10/094) 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0

Piccinelli Irene Guadalupe (06/401) 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0

Cesari Giacomo (06/2314) 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Tavanti Annalisa (10/1092) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emiliani Lorenzo (10/1029) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stanciu Iulian (10/085) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marconi Mattia 10/510 14 29 2,07

Bondi Elia 10/083 12 19 1,58

Corgnoli Cinzia 10/833 12 15 1,25

Lucchetti Gaia 10/094 9 14 1,56

Piccinelli Irene 06/401 10 8 0,80

Cesari Giacomo 06/2314 6 6 1,00

Tavanti Annalisa 10/1092 1 1 1,00

Emiliani Lorenzo 10/1029 0 0 0,00

Stanciu Iulian 10/085 0 0 0,00

Jonny's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Chiodi Manuele (06/1082) 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10

Mancini Eduard (10/1163) 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 8

Cucchiarini Stefano (10/1042) 4 2 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 0

Ramaccioni Marco (10/1164) 3 2 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 2

Laurenzi Maicol (10/1162) 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3

Sabbioni Stefano (10/1067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simoni Leonardo (06/2830) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giombini Gregorio (10/087) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiodi Manuele 06/1082 16 39 2,44

Mancini Eduard 10/1163 16 33 2,06

Cucchiarini Stefano 10/1042 14 14 1,00

Ramaccioni Marco 10/1164 9 7 0,78

Laurenzi Maicol 10/1162 7 3 0,43

Sabbioni Stefano 10/1067 0 0 0,00

Simoni Leonardo 06/2830 0 0 0,00

Giombini Gregorio 10/087 2 0 0,00

Andy Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bartolini Gianluca (10/884) 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 5 3 8

Maiotti Maurizio (10/296) 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 1 4 8

Casagrande Marco (10/1068) 0 0 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 5 4 5

Bonardo Chiara (10/985) 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 4

Reali Irene (10/886) 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Casagrande Mario (10/885) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartolini Gianluca 10/884 13 28 2,15

Maiotti Maurizio 10/296 16 28 1,75

Casagrande Marco 10/1068 14 23 1,64

Bonardo Chiara 10/985 16 17 1,06

Reali Irene 10/886 5 4 0,80

Casagrande Mario 10/885 0 0 0,00


